
Haflinger Championship Challenge

Filly/Mare Halter Division
Life Time Points HCC Life Time Points Awards Calendar Year: 2019

Horses Name CY Points Total Merit (50-99 pts) Excellence (100-249 pts) Superior (250-499 pts) Supreme (500+ pts) Buckeye W. PA NYGC-B NYGC-P Points Total Buckeye W. PA NYGC-M NYGC-G Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH NYGC-H NYGC-P Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-B NYGC-H Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-R NYGC-H Points Total
A AAA Review HMF 27 5 3 4 12 4 4 3 11 4 4 0 0
A Gold Review HMF 29 3 1 3 1 8 7 7 14 7 7 0 0
A Perfect Reflection MHS 16 0 0 0 0 0
Abbey Emma 4 0 0 1 3 4 0 0
Abella TSH 6 0 0 0 0 1 1
Abrianna SFF 16 0 0 7 7 2 2 0
Ada Anemone 20 0 0 0 0 0
Ahnnya of Genesis 1 0 0 0 0 0
All Inclusive of Genesis 12 0 0 0 0 0
Allure of Genesis 4 0 0 0 0 1 1
Almendra 2 0 0 0 2 2 0
Amber RVA 11 0 0 0 0 0
Amelie AH 6 0 3 3 6 0 0 0
American Angel HCA 4 0 0 0 4 4 0
An Expensive Decision YES 14 8 8 3 3 6 0 0 0
Anastasia of KHA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Anemone's Accomplice YES 42 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Anemone II YES 176 2011 (77) 2013 (105) 11 10 21 14 4 9 10 37 6 6 12 4 3 7 6 7 13
Angel MHS 8 0 0 0 3 2 5 0
Anita's Legacy 9 9 9 0 0 0 0
April Dawn MHS 23 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 2 8 3 1 2 4 10 0 0
April-Joy 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
Armenia Country Road 23 6 10 7 23 0 0 0 0
Aura of Genesis 54 2018 (54) 0 0 0 3 2 4 3 12 2 2
Aurelia of Genesis 27 0 0 0 0 0
Aurora HOF 14 0 0 0 0 0
Averil YES 87 2015 (50) 7 5 12 4 2 6 2 3 5 11 7 18 0
Awe Struck of Genesis 39 0 0 0 3 3 4 4 14 0
Ayel YES 53 2011 (53) 5 4 9 6 4 5 6 21 4 5 9 9 5 14 0
Barbara MDH 2 0 0 0 0 0
Barbie Doll by Nando HNMH 52 2011 (52) 6 4 10 5 2 2 4 13 4 4 8 6 9 6 21 0
Beauty's Lady RVH 6 0 0 0 0 0
Belle Vande Haflinger HOEV 49 10 8 11 29 0 13 13 7 7 0
Berkshire HNMH 34 1 4 5 10 2 4 6 10 8 18 0 0
Bethany's Beauty PA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Betty Lou VYHF 7 0 0 0 0 0
Bet-She-Rox PA 5
Birdena Waltz LJH 7 0 0 0 2 2 3 7 0
Bombshell of Genesis 21 0 0 3 3 3 9 1 1 1 2 3 8 1 1 1 1 4
Bonita Rox PA 199 2011 (102) 8 2 3 5 18 9 3 7 2 21 7 6 9 22 10 7 6 8 10 41 10 13 8 10 41
Bonnie LJH 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0
Bonnie Brie of Showme 13 0 0 0 0 0
Brandy BHF 5 0 0 0 0 0
Brittney BWS 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
By Design of Genesis 31 2 2 6 7 13 0 0 9 7 16
C-Me Waltz Win LJH 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 0
Calliope PTA 4 0 0 4 4 0 0
Candie's No Limit RP 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
Cashmere of Genesis 70 2015 (54) 0 6 7 3 16 5 5 10 3 1 1 1 1 7 3 6 5 14
Casino 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
Cassady of Sugarcreek 86 2014 (76) 0 0 0 5 5 8 8
Catch the Moment WRF 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
Catch You Later ABE 32 0 0 0 6 4 10 9 9
Cha Lie-A-Star 8 0 0 0 0 5 3 8
Chalybeate MHS 4 0 0 0 0 0
Charlotte THF 30
Cheri Lynn Rose CEH 17 0 0 1 1 0 0
Cherri Berri 1 0 0 0 0 0
Cindarella II SFF 16 0 0 0 7 5 4 16 0
Classic Beauty SGH 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Cocoa Chanel 20 0 0 0 0 0
Cover Girl BOB 8
Cozy's Dutchess 16 0 0 0 0 0
Crystal of Excellence 1 0 0 0 0 0
De Heaven 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Debi Rose CHF 7 7 7 0 0 0 0
Debut BW 13 0 0 0 0 7 6 13
Deja Vu SH 10 4 1 4 9 1 1 0 0 0
Dora RKH 6 3 3 6 0 0 0 0
Emadora HOF 9 0 0 0 0 0
Excellence Defined HOF 26 0 0 0 0 0
Fabalina 8 0 0 0 0 0
Faiola EMS 16 0 0 0 0 0
Fair Lady AMS 6 0 6 6 0 0 0
Faith by Fire DAF 89 2012 (54) 1 3 7 11 0 3 3 8 5 10 9 32 8 8
Fantasy AMS 13 0 5 8 13 0 0 0
Fantasy RWF 12 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0
Ferrari NTF 21 0 0 0 8 8 4 1 3 5 13
Fiddle HCPH 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4
Figurin YES 13 0 0 9 4 13 0 0
Fiona ODA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Fire and Ice AMS 6 6 6 0 0 0 0
Flamboyance of Genesis 11 0 0 0 0 0
Flawless WSF 4 0 0 0 0 0
Flower MMH 8 0 0 0 0 0
Flyaway 44 0 0 0 0 0
Foolish Pleasure WOF 22 0 0 0 0 0
Frances MBM 7 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
Fransisca GVS 17 0 0 0 0 8 2 2 4 16
Fraulein YCH 11 0 0 11 11 0 0
Frisca NTF 12 7 5 12 0 0 0 0
Gabby RVM 43 0 0 0 0 0
Gen 21
Glinda RVM 31 0 0 0 0 0
Glisten TOF 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
Goodness Showing TSH 22 3 3 2 2 0 0 6 2 2 7 17
Google GF 5 0 0 0 0 0
Grace Full Waltz 2 0 0 0 0 0
Grega is Gold CRHF 3 3 3 0 0 0 0
Gretchen RVM 51 2018 (51) 0 0 0 0 0
Hallie GHJ 3
Hannah Ho CRHF 9 0 9 9 0 0 0
Harmonie TOF 4 0 0 0 0 0
Hearthrob of Genesis 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 0
Heidi GFH 1 0 0 0 0 0
Hershey JK 54 2015 (54) 0 0 0 0 0
Hint of Excellence 4 0 0 0 0 1 1
Hit's Adorable Jenna GFH 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
Holly of Excellence 1 0 0 0 0 0
Hope HOF 9 0 0 0 1 1 5 1 6
Ikea TOF 2
Joelle Elda GTA 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 10
Kay's Amazing Grace MMS 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
Lady Aphesian MDH 7 0 0 0 0 0
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Haflinger Championship Challenge

Filly/Mare Halter Division
Life Time Points

Horses Name CY Points Total
A AAA Review HMF 27
A Gold Review HMF 29
A Perfect Reflection MHS 16
Abbey Emma 4
Abella TSH 6
Abrianna SFF 16
Ada Anemone 20
Ahnnya of Genesis 1
All Inclusive of Genesis 12
Allure of Genesis 4
Almendra 2
Amber RVA 11
Amelie AH 6
American Angel HCA 4
An Expensive Decision YES 14
Anastasia of KHA 1
Anemone's Accomplice YES 42
Anemone II YES 176
Angel MHS 8
Anita's Legacy 9
April Dawn MHS 23
April-Joy 4
Armenia Country Road 23
Aura of Genesis 54
Aurelia of Genesis 27
Aurora HOF 14
Averil YES 87
Awe Struck of Genesis 39
Ayel YES 53
Barbara MDH 2
Barbie Doll by Nando HNMH 52
Beauty's Lady RVH 6
Belle Vande Haflinger HOEV 49
Berkshire HNMH 34
Bethany's Beauty PA 3
Betty Lou VYHF 7
Bet-She-Rox PA 5
Birdena Waltz LJH 7
Bombshell of Genesis 21
Bonita Rox PA 199
Bonnie LJH 3
Bonnie Brie of Showme 13
Brandy BHF 5
Brittney BWS 4
By Design of Genesis 31
C-Me Waltz Win LJH 4
Calliope PTA 4
Candie's No Limit RP 3
Cashmere of Genesis 70
Casino 2
Cassady of Sugarcreek 86
Catch the Moment WRF 1
Catch You Later ABE 32
Cha Lie-A-Star 8
Chalybeate MHS 4
Charlotte THF 30
Cheri Lynn Rose CEH 17
Cherri Berri 1
Cindarella II SFF 16
Classic Beauty SGH 1
Cocoa Chanel 20
Cover Girl BOB 8
Cozy's Dutchess 16
Crystal of Excellence 1
De Heaven 1
Debi Rose CHF 7
Debut BW 13
Deja Vu SH 10
Dora RKH 6
Emadora HOF 9
Excellence Defined HOF 26
Fabalina 8
Faiola EMS 16
Fair Lady AMS 6
Faith by Fire DAF 89
Fantasy AMS 13
Fantasy RWF 12
Ferrari NTF 21
Fiddle HCPH 4
Figurin YES 13
Fiona ODA 3
Fire and Ice AMS 6
Flamboyance of Genesis 11
Flawless WSF 4
Flower MMH 8
Flyaway 44
Foolish Pleasure WOF 22
Frances MBM 7
Fransisca GVS 17
Fraulein YCH 11
Frisca NTF 12
Gabby RVM 43
Gen 21
Glinda RVM 31
Glisten TOF 2
Goodness Showing TSH 22
Google GF 5
Grace Full Waltz 2
Grega is Gold CRHF 3
Gretchen RVM 51
Hallie GHJ 3
Hannah Ho CRHF 9
Harmonie TOF 4
Hearthrob of Genesis 6
Heidi GFH 1
Hershey JK 54
Hint of Excellence 4
Hit's Adorable Jenna GFH 2
Holly of Excellence 1
Hope HOF 9
Ikea TOF 2
Joelle Elda GTA 10
Kay's Amazing Grace MMS 4
Lady Aphesian MDH 7

Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-Sul NYGC-Stu Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-RB NYGC-TL Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-H NYGC-S Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-H NYGC-T Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show-W Nat. Show-G Nat. Show-M Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Points Total
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 1 4 1 1 1 4 2 4 11 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 6 3 3 0 3 6 2 11 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12 0

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 7 4 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 1 3 3 3 6 2 2 1 1 6 4 1 1 2 8 4 2 6 11 11 0
8 7 15 12 12 11 10 15 11 9 56 2 1 3 0 0 0

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 0 0 0 0 12 10 13 35 0
0 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 10 12 22 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 5 3 14 0
0 0 9 16 12 37 0 0 4 5 9 0
0 0 14 11 25 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 12 11 36 20 20 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 1 1 6 0 2 2 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 7 10 17 0 0 6 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 11 20 15 14 14 43 0 5 5 5 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0

10 10 9 11 20 0 0 0 0 0
0 14 14 0 2 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 18 18 0 2 2 0 0 0

8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 4 2 5 5 12 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 3 3 2 9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 7 7 7 11 18 1 1
0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 4 2 2
0 0 1 2 2 3 3 11 3 1 4 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 14 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 21 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 7 4 4
0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 6
0 0 4 4 4 12 3 3 4 4 5 7 7 6 25 0
0 2 2 0 0 0 9 11 20 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 16 16 8 8 16 0 0 5 2 4 11 0

6 7 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 1 3 5 5 16 2 4 4 10 3 3 2 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 4 3 1 4 9 4 8 8 9 38 0

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
0 16 11 13 40 8 6 14 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 0
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Haflinger Championship Challenge

Filly/Mare Halter Division
Life Time Points HCC Life Time Points Awards Calendar Year: 2019

Horses Name CY Points Total Merit (50-99 pts) Excellence (100-249 pts) Superior (250-499 pts) Supreme (500+ pts) Buckeye W. PA NYGC-B NYGC-P Points Total Buckeye W. PA NYGC-M NYGC-G Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH NYGC-H NYGC-P Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-B NYGC-H Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-R NYGC-H Points Total
2008 20122009 2010 2011

Lady Liz RWF 5 0 4 1 5 0 0 0
Lady Stelaka GGHF 80 2016 (52) 0 0 0 0 6 3 3 3 15
Lady of Steel 7 0 0 0 0 0
Lady's First 7 0 0 0 3 4 7 0
La-Dot's Dazzle 213 2013 (54) 2014 (111) 0 0 0 2 7 9 12 6 6 24
La-Fonda-Gold MMH 15 0 7 7 3 5 8 0 0
Lakeside Breeze MJW 9 0 0 0 0 0
Lakeview Laci 10 0 0 0 0 0
Lamosi GGHF 2 0 0 0 2 2 0
Laura WOF 2 0 0 0 2 2 0
Lavinia-Lena YES 36 0 11 11 7 8 15 0 0
Leala HFB 4 0 0 0 4 4 0
Leap of Faith 3 0 0 0 0 0
Legacy of Cedar Lane 8 0 0 0 0 0
Lexi MDH 12 0 0 0 0 0
Lexus LLRH 4 0 0 0 0 0
Libby Gold MMH 43 5 2 5 6 18 10 3 6 6 25 0 0 0
Liberty LLRH 7 0 0 0 0 0
Lietzl WGF 6 0 0 0 6 6 0
Like A Charm KCH 45 0 3 3 0 3 5 4 3 3 18 7 7 14
Lily O'Brien of Showme 6
Lilly Hill RP 36 0 3 2 5 6 7 13 1 2 2 5 0
Limelight of Genesis 5 0 0 5 5 0 0
Limited Edition HNMH 29 5 6 9 9 29 0 0 0 0
Limited Edition KCH 8 5 3 8 0 0 0 0
Limousine BHF 29 0 13 1 8 7 29 0 0 0
Linde Star MJW 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
Lindy's Gold Standard 12 6 6 12 0 0 0 0
Linka 5 0 5 5 0 0 0
Little LuLu MMM 37 0 0 0 0 0
Lorrie FLH 6 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0
Love You Long Time YES 11 8 3 11 0 0 0 0
Lovely Starlight HCA 6 6 6 0 0 0 0
Loyal Lisa DCH 9 0 0 0 0 0
Luann DARH 8 0 4 4 8 0 0 0
Lucky Princess MMS 80 2012 (58) 5 6 11 5 5 10 3 1 4 7 3 3 6 5 24 5 4 9
Lucky Star MMS 47 4 3 7 5 2 3 5 15 3 3 7 13 2 2 0
Lucky Sunday MHS 2 0 0 0 0 0
Lucy's Alexia WRF 5 0 0 0 0 0
Lucy-Lori 12 0 0 0 0 2 10 12
Lylett's Rose 2 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn of Cedar Lane 2 0 0 0 2 2 0
M an M CRHF 20 0 7 7 2 5 6 13 0 0
Madeline DSSH 2 0 0 0 0 0
Magdelena BOB 20 7 6 7 20 0 0 0 0
Mai Waltz WRH 5 0 0 0 4 1 5 0
Mandolyn RVRW 83 2013 (51) 0 0 0 0 9 10 8 27
Maretta PHHF 31 0 0 0 0 0
Margarite 20 8 8 6 6 12 0 0 0
Mariah GHJ 12 0 0 0 0 0
Marissa ODA 5 0 0 0 0 0
Markeeta 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
Marquis MJW 20 0 6 6 12 0 0 8 8
Mellow GHJ 10 0 10 10 0 0 0
Melody of Excellence HOF 20 0 0 0 0 0
Mia Waltz WRH 4 0 0 0 0 4 4
Milleniums Easter Treasure 72 2018 (63) 0
Millennium Treasure TOF 37 8 7 6 21 0 12 4 16 0 0
Mindy JA-LO 10 0 0 0 0 0
Mint Celebration of Genesis 18 0 0 0 0 0
Mint Legacy of Genesis 5 0 0 0 0 5 5
Mirata YES 2 0 0 0 0 0
Miss Bluegrass MHS 4 0 0 0 0 0
Miss Couture MLF 14 0 7 7 1 2 4 7 0 0
Miss Mae Is Golden 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Miss Mandy CRHF 8 0 8 8 0 0 0
Molena 8 0 0 8 8 0 0
Musique New Horizons 5 0 0 0 0 0
My Country Lady PGF 9 5 4 9 0 0 0 0
My Darling LVH 3 3 3 0 0 0 0
My Fair Lady 18 0 0 9 9 18 0 0
Mystic AFH 26 0 8 5 6 7 26 0 0 0
Mystical Jewel MJW 6 0 0 0 0 0
Nancy's Golden Waltz 27 0 12 7 8 27 0 0 0
Nellie LMD 68 2016 (52)
Ophelia Olinda DTA 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2
Percious Moment 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
PIM's Third Verse VHH 8 0 0 0 0 0
Rachael of Rose TOF 19 0 10 9 19 0 0 0
Racine of Genesis 1
Radiance of New Horizons 3
Rafinja of New Horizons 16 0 0 0 0 0
Ravenna of Lilac Farms 10 0 0 6 4 10 0 0
Razel CAF 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 0
Reahna of Lilac Farms 21 0 3 7 6 16 2 1 2 5 0 0
Reality Check of Genesis 10 0 0 0 0 0
Rendezvous of Genesis 3 0 0 0 0 0
Renita 3 0 0 0 2 2 1 1
Ressonance of New Horizons 1
Reveillon TOF 24 0 0 0 0 0
Rhapsody of New Horizons 28
Rhoda Mae DTA 115 2011 (50) 2014 (107) 4 7 6 17 0 5 6 9 20 5 1 7 13 0
Ricola DTA 11 4 2 6 0 5 5 0 0
Romantique of Lilac Farms 24 1 5 6 5 8 5 18 0 0 0
Rosella HOF 9 0 0 0 0 0
Rosina of New Horizons 70 2012 (68) 0 9 5 5 19 8 4 6 18 0 7 5 10 9 31
Rowena GHJ 14 0 0 6 6 0 8 8
Rumor has it of Genesis 23
S-Rivalin 5 0 0 0 0 0
Sally GHH 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Sally Sue 38 2 2 2 5 7 0 1 4 3 8 4 4
Sarah NTF 34 0 0 0 0 5 11 9 9 34
Savanna CSS 4 0 0 0 0 0
Sharon FLH 10 0 0 4 2 2 2 10 0 0
Serenity TPH 3 0 0 0 0 0
Shasta 97 2011 (56) 2 2 4 9 4 13 3 5 5 13 4 8 6 2 6 26 8 8
Shebang WYLDE 6 0 6 6 0 0 0
Shirley of TMHF 8 0 1 2 4 7 1 1 0 0
Shyann LAH 7 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2
Sinna 25 0 0 0 0 0
Soba TCF 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
Spider's Prima Donna 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
Suetta PMF 9 3 6 9 0 0 0 0
Syndee New of Showme 210 2012 (91) 2013 (100) 0 8 2 3 7 20 7 4 7 3 21 4 2 2 4 4 16 9 7 8 10 34
Thalia YES 11 0 0 0 0 0
The Girl's Got It YES 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 0
Tessa 3 0 0 0 0 0
Vi' Anna CRHF 10 0 10 10 0 0 0
Victoria's Charm PGF 22 2 3 5 1 1 8 8 16 0 0
Viktoria HOF 1 0 0 0 0 0
Vivacious HOF 1 0 0 0 0 0
Weasel RWF 12 0 0 2 2 3 1 4 6 6
Wild Flower MMS 18 7 7 14 4 4 0 0 0
Zanadu GGHF 9 0 0 0 0 0
Zihna II GGHF 32 0 0 0 0 7 4 4 2 17
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Haflinger Championship Challenge

Filly/Mare Halter Division
Life Time Points

Horses Name CY Points Total
Lady Liz RWF 5
Lady Stelaka GGHF 80
Lady of Steel 7
Lady's First 7
La-Dot's Dazzle 213
La-Fonda-Gold MMH 15
Lakeside Breeze MJW 9
Lakeview Laci 10
Lamosi GGHF 2
Laura WOF 2
Lavinia-Lena YES 36
Leala HFB 4
Leap of Faith 3
Legacy of Cedar Lane 8
Lexi MDH 12
Lexus LLRH 4
Libby Gold MMH 43
Liberty LLRH 7
Lietzl WGF 6
Like A Charm KCH 45
Lily O'Brien of Showme 6
Lilly Hill RP 36
Limelight of Genesis 5
Limited Edition HNMH 29
Limited Edition KCH 8
Limousine BHF 29
Linde Star MJW 2
Lindy's Gold Standard 12
Linka 5
Little LuLu MMM 37
Lorrie FLH 6
Love You Long Time YES 11
Lovely Starlight HCA 6
Loyal Lisa DCH 9
Luann DARH 8
Lucky Princess MMS 80
Lucky Star MMS 47
Lucky Sunday MHS 2
Lucy's Alexia WRF 5
Lucy-Lori 12
Lylett's Rose 2
Lynn of Cedar Lane 2
M an M CRHF 20
Madeline DSSH 2
Magdelena BOB 20
Mai Waltz WRH 5
Mandolyn RVRW 83
Maretta PHHF 31
Margarite 20
Mariah GHJ 12
Marissa ODA 5
Markeeta 4
Marquis MJW 20
Mellow GHJ 10
Melody of Excellence HOF 20
Mia Waltz WRH 4
Milleniums Easter Treasure 72
Millennium Treasure TOF 37
Mindy JA-LO 10
Mint Celebration of Genesis 18
Mint Legacy of Genesis 5
Mirata YES 2
Miss Bluegrass MHS 4
Miss Couture MLF 14
Miss Mae Is Golden 1
Miss Mandy CRHF 8
Molena 8
Musique New Horizons 5
My Country Lady PGF 9
My Darling LVH 3
My Fair Lady 18
Mystic AFH 26
Mystical Jewel MJW 6
Nancy's Golden Waltz 27
Nellie LMD 68
Ophelia Olinda DTA 5
Percious Moment 2
PIM's Third Verse VHH 8
Rachael of Rose TOF 19
Racine of Genesis 1
Radiance of New Horizons 3
Rafinja of New Horizons 16
Ravenna of Lilac Farms 10
Razel CAF 11
Reahna of Lilac Farms 21
Reality Check of Genesis 10
Rendezvous of Genesis 3
Renita 3
Ressonance of New Horizons 1
Reveillon TOF 24
Rhapsody of New Horizons 28
Rhoda Mae DTA 115
Ricola DTA 11
Romantique of Lilac Farms 24
Rosella HOF 9
Rosina of New Horizons 70
Rowena GHJ 14
Rumor has it of Genesis 23
S-Rivalin 5
Sally GHH 1
Sally Sue 38
Sarah NTF 34
Savanna CSS 4
Sharon FLH 10
Serenity TPH 3
Shasta 97
Shebang WYLDE 6
Shirley of TMHF 8
Shyann LAH 7
Sinna 25
Soba TCF 4
Spider's Prima Donna 4
Suetta PMF 9
Syndee New of Showme 210
Thalia YES 11
The Girl's Got It YES 4
Tessa 3
Vi' Anna CRHF 10
Victoria's Charm PGF 22
Viktoria HOF 1
Vivacious HOF 1
Weasel RWF 12
Wild Flower MMS 18
Zanadu GGHF 9
Zihna II GGHF 32

Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-Sul NYGC-Stu Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-RB NYGC-TL Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-H NYGC-S Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show NYGC-H NYGC-T Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Nat. Show-W Nat. Show-G Nat. Show-M Points Total Buckeye Cent. OH Points Total
20142013 20192018201720162015

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 2 2 1 9 2 2 2 1 1 8 6 6 3 2 17 3 5 3 3 3 17 6 8 14 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 7 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 8 10 10 39 17 22 12 9 9 69 11 13 13 37 6 6 3 4 4 23 0 0 5 7 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 8 0
0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
0 0 0 2 2 4 0 8 8 0
0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 2 11 11 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 19 8 10 37 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 5 9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 9 0 13 13 0 0 0 0
0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 13 12 12 44 0 0 6 6 6 6 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 8 3 11 3 2 3 3 11 3 3 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 7 7 2 2 1 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 3 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 11 5 16 2 2 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 3 0 3 3 0 5 4 9 10 13 13 12 48 3 6 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 9 21 0 10 12 22 5 4 4 3 2 18 0 7 7 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 5 6 5 16 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 10 0
0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 4 2 10 0 9 5 14 0 0

2 2 1 1 6 3 3 3 4 13 3 2 4 9 0 0 0 0
11 11 9 9 40 17 17 8 8 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 4 0 0 0 0 9 10 19 0
0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 12 12 0 0 0 4 4 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0
0 0 0 0 10 10 6 5 6 17 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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